-1792

1792-1794

1795-

1808-1836

1847-1860

1861-1873

1874-1882

1882-1925

1925-1927

1928-1935

1935-1959

1959-1977

1977-1983

1983-1995

2001-

PLOUGOURVEST

KERBRAT Guillaume
TANGUY Jean

SALIOU Hervé

LE GUEN Claude-Marie
GUYADER

CAER Etienne
KERBRAT Paul

DE TONQUEDEC Urbain
DE TONQUEDEC Alain
POULIQUEN Jean-Louis
CAROFF Guillaume
LAURENT Jean
ABGRALL Jean-Pierre
BECAM Francis

JEZEQUEL Jean



